Building

Planning

Cannabis

Building Permit Applications Received
ADU Permit Applications Received
Plan Checks Completed
Building Permits Issued
ADU
Amnesty

Quick Check

New Single Family
New Multi Family
New Commercial / Industrial
Additions / Remodels
Grading
Ukiah
Total Valuation
Fort Bragg
Total Valuation
Inspections Performed

Business License Applications

Minor Planning Applications Received

Coastal Development Admin Permits
Boundary Line Adjustments
Certificates of Compliance
Administrative Permits
Agricultural Preserve Applications
Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits
Major Planning Applications Received
Subdivisions
Use Permits
Variances
Coastal Development Standard Permits
General Plan Amendments / Rezones
Ordinance Amendments
Projects to Hearing

Property Profiles

AG Permits Applied
AG Permits Approved
AG Permits Issued

AG Permits Applied since 5/4/2016
AG Permits Approved since 5/4/2016
AG Permits Issued since 5/4/2016

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 3/1/19 to 3/31/19

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/18 to 3/31/19

Aging Month
428
3
259
241

724 1
24 13

296

356
33 10
139 5
145
$4,896,851
96
$1,373,985
715

33
31
3

10
0

H
o

PP NRFPNOANINEPR

409

N
o

17

1234
235
219

FY

2,474

2,175
1,959

108
143

69
0
39
177
25
1,203
$38,504,963
756
$12,149,388
6,475

222
191

10
38
15
90
1
33
45
4
18
2
29
12
4
167

90
366
30
44



