

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 3/1/19 to 3/31/19

1890	Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/18 to 3				
	Aging	Month			
		400			

		Aging	Month	FY
	Duilding Demait Applications Descined		420	2.474
Dilalia a	Building Permit Applications Received		428 3	2,474 4
Building	ADU Permit Applications Received		3 259	
	Plan Checks Completed Building Permits Issued		241	2,175 1,959
	ADU		0	1,959
		724	1	108
	Amnesty			
	Quick Check	24	13	143
	New Single Family	296	8	69
	New Multi Family		0	0
	New Commercial / Industrial	356	7	39
	Additions / Remodels	33	10	177
	Grading	139	5	25
	Ukiah		145	1,203
	Total Valuation		\$4,896,851	\$38,504,963
	Fort Bragg		96	756
	Total Valuation		\$1,373,985	\$12,149,388
	Inspections Performed		715	6,475
Planning Business L	Business License Applications		33	222
	Minor Planning Applications Received		31	191
	Coastal Development Admin Permits		3	10
	Boundary Line Adjustments		10	38
	Certificates of Compliance		0	15
	Administrative Permits		14	90
	Agricultural Preserve Applications		1	1
	Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits		4	33
	Major Planning Applications Received		4	45
	Subdivisions		0	4
	Use Permits		2	18
	Variances		1	2
	Coastal Development Standard Permits		2	29
	General Plan Amendments / Rezones		1	12
	Ordinance Amendments		1	4
	Projects to Hearing	409	20	167
Cannabis				
	Property Profiles		5	90
	AG Permits Applied		17	366
	AG Permits Approved		4	30
	AG Permits Issued		2	44
	AG Permits Applied since 5/4/2016		1234	
	AG Permits Approved since 5/4/2016		235	
	AG Permits Issued since 5/4/2016		219	